SOFIA
The SOFIA range of brackets has been specifically designed for the
Schréder FLEXIA luminaire range.
Its' sleek, curved design perfectly blends into any urban lighting scheme.
The bracket connects to the top of the FLEXIA luminaire with a unique
patented fixation designed for an aesthetic integration of the NEMA or
Zhaga socket.
The SOFIA range includes two sizes and various configurations (single,

LUMINAIRE COMPATIBILITY
To pole To luminaire
Type Length (mm) Ordering code
Diameter
(mm)
Tube penetrating
(male)
Enclosing
(female)
Wall
Only compatible with
FLEXIA (no fixation - F0)
Single enclosing Ø60 400 SOF110P Ø60 X X
Single penetrating Ø60 400 SOF115P Ø60 X X
Double enclosing Ø60 400 SOF210P Ø60 X X
Double penetrating Ø60 400 SOF215P Ø60 X X
Single enclosing Ø60 1200 SOF120P Ø60 X X
Single penetrating Ø76 1200 SOF125P Ø76 X X
Double enclosing Ø60 1200 SOF220P Ø60 X X
Double penetrating Ø76 1200 SOF225P Ø76 X X
Lateral & Wall 445 SOF010P Lateral on pole > Ø65 X X
FLEXIA